EVALUATION – Speech Language Pathology Services 06-07-09
Evaluator Name:


Totals of 3 Evaluators




Title:












Date:













	CRITERIA
	WEIGHT
	Susan Griswold
	Margie Medina
	In Speech

	Qualifications and experience


	35
	100
	105
	85

	Capability to perform required services
	35


	94
	105
	100

	Knowledge of regulations dealing with special education


	10
	30
	30
	30

	Hourly Cost
	20


	60
	60
	56

	TOTALS


	 100%
	284
	300
	271


ADDITIONAL COMMENTS:

0 schedulervices to be provided and availability of the financial advisor and its staff to GISDew Mexicod 3x3.  I'8/4/06 and o
Evaluator Signature






Date



